Application Assistance
800.365.5525
visit us at: www.icmcontrols.com
Phone
315.233.5266
Fax
315.233.5276
LIS64-1

r
Line
Ordering Information
ICM803 - Ideally suited for 1/12 thru 3 HP
ICM805 - Ideally suited for 1/12 thru 5 HP
ICM810 - Ideally suited for 3 1/2 thru 10 HP
803
805
810
LEGEND:
C = Common Terminal
R = Run Terminal
S = Start Terminal
Wiring Diagram
RC
SC RS
StartRunR C
S
Line
Fuse
Maximum Input Voltage = 502 VAC RMS
 (maximum run cap volts)
Input Voltage = Run winding volts + start winding volts
Note: Run cap volts is higher than line voltage
RC = Run Capacitor
RS = Rapid Start
SC = Start Capacitor
Increases
Compressor
Starting
Torque
Up To
Assorted Wiring Configurations
Run
Start
To C
ompressor
Run
Line Run
Capacito
r
PSC Units
Start
To C